

Ct. Cases 559/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. RAM AVTAR
(Khyala)

08.11.2023

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company
with Ld. counsel Sh. S.S Mittal.
Accused in person with Ld. counsel Sh. Mohd
Fahad.
Sh. Mohit Sibbal, Assistant Vice President, BSES in
person.

Some more time has been sought on behalf of the
complainant company to comply the previous order.

Put up for compliance now on **21.11.2023**.

(Vikrant Vaid)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Delhi
08.11.2023