

Ct. Cases 559/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. RAM AVTAR
(Khyala)

24.03.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company
alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Aslam Ahmad.
Accused in person.

Bail bond not filed.

Today, accused has made payment of Rs. 10,000/- in
cash to Sh. Saurabh, Legal Retainer for the complainant company
towards settlement amount.

Put up for further payment on **22.04.2025**.

Copy of this order be given dasti.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
24.03.2025 (sy)