

24.11.2025

Present : Sh. Saurabh, Legal Retainer for the complainant company.
Accused in person (M.No. 9818017389).

Matter is fixed today for the purpose of further payment. However, some more time sought by the accused for making further payment.

Heard.

At request, put up for confirmation of further payment on **19.12.2025**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Extn. Block/
Delhi/24.11.2025 (ts)